Product Paramete
 Gaia S Floodlight
r
Size of product
Unit: mm
Packaging Information
Optical Distribution Curve Diagram
The half-maximum beam angle is 113.6 degrees.
Model A B C D F G H
TG-CNX-0010-E03B 99 92 102.5 23.5 Grade 6.3 Grade 63 30 46
TG-CNX-0020-E03B 13B 12 129.5 23.5 Grade 6.3 φ5.3 50 70
TG-CNX-0030-E03B 177 140 164.5 24.5 Grade 6.5 φ6.5 70 110
TG-CNX-0050-501B 205 169 204 34 Grade 6.2 6.0 50.2 77.8
TG-CNX-0100-S01B 302 223 267 35 Grade 8.2 80 11.5 138.9□
TG-CNX-0150-S01B 382 292 358 44 Grade 10 Grade 10 135.3 1945
TG-CNX-0200-501B 382 292 358 44 Grade 10 Grade 10 135.3 1945
Model Carton size Qty per Carton Volume Rough weight 20GP 40HQ
TG-CNX-0010-E03B 545*445*220mm(L*W*H) 100pcs/ctn 0.053m³ ±10%KG pcs pcs
TG-CNX-0020-E03B 445*445*250mm(L*W*H) 60pcs/ctn 0.050m³ ±10%KG pcS pcs
TG-CNX-0030-E03B 565*360*305mm(L*W*H) 48pcs/ctn 0.062m³ ±10%KG pcs pcs
TG-CNX-0050-S01B 580*390*215mm(L*W*H) 30pcs/ctn 0.048m³ ±10%KG pcs pcs
TG-CNX-0100-S01B 490*320*255mm(L*W*H) 12pcs/ctn 0.039m³ ±10%KG pcs pcs
TG-CNX-0150-S01B 405*390*330mm(L*W^H) 8pcs/ctn 0.045m³ ±10%KG pcS pcs
TG-CNX-0200-S01B 405*390*330mm(L*W*H) 8pcs/ctn 0.045m³ ±10%KG pcS pcS
Model Power Input voltage Luminous Flux Luminous efficacy Colour temperature CRI Angle
TG-CNX-0010-E03B 10W±10% 220-240VAC 900Lm±10% 90Lm/W±10% Ra≥80 120°
TG-CNX-0020-E03B 20W±10% 220-240VAC 1800Lm±10% 90Lm/W±10% Ra≥80 120°
TG-CNX-0030-E03B 30W±10% 220-240VAC 2700Lm±10% 90Lm/W±10% Ra≥80 120°
TG-CNX-0050-S01B 50W±10% 220-240VAC 4500Lm±10% 90Lm/W±10%
3000K\6500K
3000K\6500K
3000K\6500K
Ra≥80 120°
TG-CNX-0100-S01B 100W±10% 220-240VAC 9000Lm±10% 90Lm/W±10% Ra≥80 120°
TG-CNX-0150-S01B 150W±10% 220-240VAC 13500Lm±10% 90Lm/W±10% Ra≥80 120°
TG-CNX-0200-S01B 200W±10% 220-240VAC 18000Lm±10% 90Lm/W±10% Ra≥8
3000K\6500K
3000K\6500K 0 120°
3000K\6500K
3000K\6500K